General
Eaton eliminates many of the hazards associated
with manual internal tap changing of distribution
transformers with its Cooper Power™ series
300 A externally operated tap-changer switch
because line crews need not be exposed to high
voltage conductors and hot transformer fluids.
They also eliminate the need to dismount pole-

300 A externally operated tap-changer switch
Ordering information
To order a 300 A tap-changer switch, specify catalog numbers for
one switch and one hardware kit.
If other options, including cover mounting, are desired, contact your
Eaton representative.
Table 4.  Hardware Kits
Description Catalog Number
5-Position Switches
Single-Phase , 3 inch Lever Handle, A - E 2237947A20H
Single-, Two-, and Three-Phase, 5 inch* Lever
Handle, A - E
2237947A17H
Single-, Two-, and Three-Phase, 5 inch* Hotstick
Operable Lever Handle, A - E
2237947A18H
Single-, Two-, and Three-Phase, 5 inch* Lever
Handle, 1 - 5
2237947A371H
Single-, Two-, and Three-Phase, 5 inch* Hotstick
Operable Lever Handle, 1 - 5
2237947A372H
7-Position Switches
Single-Phase , 3 inch Lever Handle, A - G 2237947A266H
Single-, Two-, and Three-Phase, 5 inch* Lever
Handle, A - G
2237947A263H
Single-, Two-, and Three-Phase, 5 inch* Hotstick
Operable Lever Handle, A - G,
2237947A265H
Single-, Two-, and Three-Phase, 5 inch* Lever
Handle, 1 - 7
2237947A373H
Single-, Two-, and Three-Phase, 5 inch* Hotstick
Operable Lever Handle, 1 - 7
2237947A374H
Hotstick Adapter Kit for Lever Handle Hardware Kit 2237913B01M
Table 3. Tap-Changer Switches
Contact Type
Catalog Number
Switch Only
One-Phase Tap-Changer 2237179C01M
Two-Phase Tap-Changer 2237179C04M
Three-Phase Tap-Changer 2237179C02M
*	 All 5 inch lever handles are padlockable.
Eaton and Cooper Power are valuable
trademarks of Eaton in the U.S. and other
countries. You are not permitted to use these